
 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City 
Office of the Municipal Executives 

Bharatpur,Chitwan  

Bagmati  Province 

Invitation For Bid/Quotation  
Date of online publication: June 6, 2022 (2079/02/23) 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office, Bharatpur, Chitwan invites only electronic bids from eligible bidders for the following Works and Goods 

under Specified Bidding System 

S.No Contract No. Name of the Project Last Date of Bid 

Submission 

Bid Security 

 

Bid Document fee 

NCB (Single Stage Single Envelope) 

 

1 

 

47-BMC/2078/079/W/NCB/135 

Blacktopped Road 

Construction from 

Bhuwanbasti 

Dairychowk to Ran 

Bahadur 

Chettri's House to 

Chanauli Dairy 

Chowk, BMC-18 

 

July 6th, 2022 12:00 

Noon 

 

NRS 1,30,000 

 

 

NRS.3,000 

Sealed Quotation 

 

 

2 

 

 

47-BMC/2078/079/G/SQ/136 

 

Procurement of 

dairy related 

equipment package 

1  

 

June 21th, 2022 

12:00 Noon 

 

NRS. 30,000 

 

NRS. 1,000 

 

 

3 
47-BMC/2078/079/G/SQ/137 

Procurement of dairy 

related equipment 

package 2 

June 21th, 2022 

12:00 Noon 

NRS. 50,000 NRS. 1,000 

 

 

 

4 

 

47-BMC/2078/079/G/SQ/138 

Procurement of dairy 

related equipment 

package 3 

June 21th, 2022 

12:00 Noon 

NRS. 25000 NRS. 1,000 

 

 

                   

javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);

